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Jahressumme
Haushalt 2004

Attac Bundesprasenz
Summe

Mitglieder / Spendende

Verwaltung

Personal Bundesbltiro

Gremien

Allg. Offentlichkeitsarbeit

Internet Prasenz

Investitionsguter

Internationale Arbeit

lokale Gruppen

Summe

Zweckbetrieb
Summe

Ag’s

Summe

Projekte/Schwerpunkte
Summe

Ist(prognose)
Haushaltsplan
Saldo

Ist(prognose)
Haushaltsplan
Saldo

Ist(prognose)
Haushaltsplan
Saldo

Ist(prognose)
Haushaltsplan
Saldo

Ist(prognose)
Haushaltsplan
Saldo

Ist(prognose)
Haushaltsplan
Saldo

Ist(prognose)
Haushaltsplan
Saldo

Ist(prognose)
Haushaltsplan
Saldo

Ist(prognose)
Haushaltsplan
Saldo

Ist(prognose)
Haushaltsplan
Saldo

Ist(prognose)
Haushaltsplan
Saldo

Ist(prognose)
Haushaltsplan
Saldo

Ist(prognose)
Haushaltsplan
Saldo

Ist(prognose)
Haushaltsplan
Saldo
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September
Einnahmen Ausgaben Saldo
921.701,71 € 896.303,85 € 25.397,86 €
913.744,00 € 940.084,42 € -26.340,42 €
7.957,71 € 43.780,56 €
650.154,36 € 385.597,69 € 264.556,67 €
616.243,00 € 405.675,15€ 210.567,85 €
33.911,36 € 20.077,46 €
623.231,44 € 60.528,82 € 562.702,62 €
594.000,00 € 76.300,00 € 517.700,00 €
29.231,44 € 15.771,18 €
2.155,06 € 55.421,31 € -53.266,25 €
1.800,00 € 49.655,00 € -47.855,00 €
355,06 € -5.766,31 €
20.683,00 € 168.028,79 € -147.345,79 €
11.943,00 € 167.721,55 € -155.778,55 €
8.740,00 € -307,24 €
4.084,86 € 18.698,17 € -14.613,31 €
2.500,00 € 16.650,00 € -14.150,00 €
1.584,86 € -2.048,17 €
0,00 € 69.998,83 € -69.998,83 €
6.000,00 € 77.428,61 € -71.428,61¢€
-6.000,00 € 7.429,78 €
0,00 € 9.962,57 € -9.962,57 €
0,00 € 10.350,00 € -10.350,00 €
0,00 € 387,43 €
0,00 € 1.609,00 € -1.609,00 €
0,00 € 3.500,00 € -3.500,00 €
0,00 € 1.891,00 €
0,00 € 11350/20€  -1.350,20 €
0,00 € 4.070,00 € -4.070,00 €
0,00 € 2.719,80 €
804,20 € 112.827,67 € -112.023,47 €
0,00 € 175.067,19 € -175.067,19 €
804,20 € 62.239,52 €
76.539,02 € 112.047,32 € -35.508,30 €
93.750,00 € 91.500,00 € 2.250,00 €
-17.210,98 € -20.547,32 €
50,00 € 6.01292€ -5962,92€
0,00 € 14.768,18 € -14.768,18 €
50,00 € 8.755,26 €
194.154,13 € 279.818,25 € -85.664,12 €
203.751,00 € 253.073,89 € -49.322,89 €
-9.596,87 € -26.744,36 €

Einnahmen

1.289.505,26 €

1.322.975,00 €
-33.469,74 €

903.641,25 €
885.424,00 €
18.217,25 €

869.637,33 €
850.100,00 €
19.537,33 €

2.755,06 €
2.400,00 €
355,06 €

24.664,00 €
15.924,00 €
8.740,00 €

6.584,86 €
5.000,00 €
1.584,86 €

0,00 €
12.000,00 €
-12.000,00 €

0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €

0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €

0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €

804,20 €
0,00 €
804,20 €

102.955,69 €
125.000,00 €
-22.044,31 €

10.850,00 €
6.800,00 €
4.050,00 €

271.254,13 €

305.751,00 €
-34.496,87 €

Jahr 2004

Ausgaben

1.273.156,49 €

1.301.344,68 €
28.188,18 €

533.731,14 €
556.761,33 €
23.030,19 €

93.062,78 €
106.900,00 €
13.837,22 €

74.815,31 €
66.440,00 €
-8.375,31 €

225.299,44 €
224.156,61 €
-1.142,83 €

28.343,62 €
26.200,00 €
-2.143,62 €

89.345,40 €
106.604,72 €
17.259,32 €

13.627,12 €
13.800,00 €
172,88 €

5.230,00 €
6.000,00 €
770,00 €

4.007,47 €
6.660,00 €
2.652,53 €

202.611,82 €
237.837,70 €
35.225,89 €

145.203,99 €
122.000,00 €
-23.203,99 €

31.475,63 €
27.300,00 €
-4.175,63 €

360.133,92 €
357.445,64 €
-2.688,28 €

Saldo
16.348,77 €
21.630,32 €

369.910,10 €
328.662,67 €

776.574,55 €
743.200,00 €

-72.060,25 €
-64.040,00 €

-200.635,44 €
-208.232,61 €

-21.758,76 €
-21.200,00 €

-89.345,40 €
-94.604,72 €

-13.627,12 €
-13.800,00 €

-5.230,00 €
-6.000,00 €

-4.007,47 €
-6.660,00 €

-201.807,62 €
-237.837,70 €

-42.248,30 €
3.000,00 €

-20.625,63 €
-20.500,00 €

-88.879,79 €
-51.694,64 €




